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Trading Activity for August 19th, 2021

Volume Trades Value
472,900.00 2,871.00 $13,419,514.00
SYMBOL MARKET VOLUME TRADES VALUE
XU TSX 27,800 23 $856,969.00
NCAU Venture 27,500 8 $15,400.00
Ssu TSX 18,600 183 $415,197.00
SCL TSX 12,600 27 $55,087.00
XQQ TSX 12,000 39 $1,391,792.00
FURY TSX 11,500 5 $10,700.00
TRP TSX 9,900 78 $578,206.00
WIR.U TSX 8,500 11 $184,959.00
BTE TSX 7,800 22 $14,828.00
ARX TSX 7,800 75 $59,594.00
CNQ TSX 7,200 57 $278,435.00
D TSX 6,900 54 $589,562.00
DML TSX 6,000 7 $7,620.00
IVN TSX 5,800 56 $51,310.00
HBM TSX 5,800 52 $40,010.00
RIV TSX 5,800 44 $9,120.00
BBD.B TSX 5,600 11 $8,794.00
CVE TSX 5,400 54 $51,071.00
BIR TSX 5,400 41 $23,719.00
0GC TSX 5,300 32 $11,546.00
IMG TSX 5,300 42 $15,280.00
ASM TSX 5,200 4 $5,872.00
XEG TSX 5,200 3 $37,490.00
ENB TSX 4,900 40 $234,237.00
BMO TSX 4,900 48 $622,608.00
PXT TSX 4,300 40 $76,110.00
DLR TSX 4,200 2 $54,030.00
KNT TSX 4,100 34 $28,589.00
ZEB TSX 4,000 1 $146,880.00
RY TSX 3,800 30 $494,774.00
SLF TSX 3,800 36 $250,313.00
CPG TSX 3,400 33 $12,904.00
BNS TSX 3,400 31 $270,704.00
MFC TSX 3,300 24 $81,961.00
KEL TSX 3,300 19 $9,459.00
ATD.B TSX 3,200 31 $165,476.00
SRU.UN TSX 3,200 23 $95,589.00
KEY TSX 3,200 24 $94,057.00
NXE TSX 3,200 7 $14,609.00
NGD TSX 3,100 16 $4,164.00
ZQQ TSX 3,000 9 $323,202.00
AQN TSX 2,900 18 $57,067.00
TECK.B TSX 2,900 29 $73,849.00
L TSX 2,900 24 $257,655.00

POW TSX 2,900 22 $122,840.00



WELL
LUN

ALA
BEP.UN
FOM
SES
AAV
TWM
CAE
TOU

BB
REI.UN
EFN
PEY
CRR.UN
MG
SLS
WDO
XBM
MRU
KLS
TCW
XIC
NTR
CTS
YRI
WFG
BAM.A
STLC
HQU
WEF
CSs
FCU

MEG
EXE
VET
PPL
CFP
TLRY
IMO
OTEX
FM
CMMC
CAS
BIPC
HTL
TXP
EDV
FTS
INE
GFL
CG
TSU
XCS

HCG
HRX
ovv

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

2,800
2,800
2,800
2,700
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,500
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,300
2,300
2,300
2,200
2,200
2,200
2,200
2,100
2,100
2,000
1,900
1,700
1,700
1,700
1,600
1,600
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500

1,500
1,500
1,400
1,400
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,000
1,000
1,000

$20,689.00
$27,276.00
$88,669.00
$66,887.00
$125,836.00
$4,916.00
$9,894.00
$11,135.00
$3,256.00
$82,260.00
$71,454.00
$68,908.00
$29,559.00
$49,830.00
$31,752.00
$13,823.00
$39,436.00
$218,870.00
$25,657.00
$26,702.00
$35,619.00
$133,304.00
$1,420.00
$4,403.00
$54,729.00
$126,227.00
$18,038.00
$8,607.00
$140,981.00
$104,850.00
$64,082.00
$26,103.00
$3,033.00
$7,135.00
$697.50

$10,521.00
$12,065.00
$10,151.00
$53,669.00
$32,327.00
$21,648.00
$40,627.00
$87,407.00
$30,111.00
$3,831.00
$17,765.00
$96,680.00
$2,341.00
$1,603.00
$34,100.00
$69,987.00
$23,445.00
$50,628.00
$10,478.00
$50,883.00
$20,160.00
$8,048.00
$2,351.00
$39,410.00
$18,290.00
$28,662.00
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$36,514.00
$123,645.00

$45,611.00
$24,899.00
$53,559.00
$32,531.00
$1,158.00
$50,615.00
$7,281.00
$3,236.00
$17,484.00
$140,231.00
$11,770.00
$30,915.00
$6,996.00
$4,922.00
$19,258.00
$14,263.00
$7,264.00
$10,302.00
$5,016.00

$50,291.00
$27,616.00
$12,278.00
$28,288.00
$3,335.00
$23,234.00
$72,365.00
$2,079.00
$8,998.00
$5,364.00
$1,540.00
$1,062.00
$11,656.00
$15,097.00
$16,507.00
$5,557.00
$27,003.00
$9,409.00
$1,753.00
$1,780.00
$21,109.00
$11,562.00
$32,687.00
$111,517.00
$8,551.00
$35,309.00
$12,011.00
$25,279.00
$41,778.00
$1,509.00
$1,899.00
$1,895.00
$20,584.00
$6,143.00
$29,688.00
$4,211.00
$22,903.00
$152.50
$10,796.00
$5,155.00
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$4,659.00
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$64,013.00
$8,218.00
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$2,143.00
$6,016.00
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$4,302.00
$2,199.00
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$885.00
$3,241.00
$3,094.00
$7,335.00
$1,774.00
$6,812.00
$2,781.00
$18,095.00
$1,608.00
$1,630.00
$7,530.00
$3,531.00
$7,438.00
$22,297.00
$244.00
$287.00
$1,846.00
$19,494.00
$1,774.00
$10,418.00
$1,076.00
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$597.00
$648.00
$3,807.00
$3,943.00
$9,988.00
$3,113.00
$2,637.00
$8,514.00
$460.00
$962.00
$1,147.00
$1,233.00
$523.00
$13,901.00
$14,706.00
$790.00
$3,710.00
$3,628.00
$1,095.00
$16,237.00
$4,321.00
$440.00
$1,800.00
$5,826.00
$14,358.00
$17,508.00
$1,510.00
$4,565.00
$283.00
$2,882.00
$2,174.00
$1,408.00
$1,980.00
$2,180.00
$3,448.00
$122.00
$4,727.00
$587.00
$755.00
$7,029.00
$1,599.00
$3,522.00
$9,797.00
$301.00
$1,309.00
$4,401.00
$4,232.00
$1,202.00
$3,264.00
$452.00
$471.00
$7,180.00
$807.00
$3,069.00
$7,766.00
$16,330.00
$3,024.00
$1,280.00
$1,737.00
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